
Procès-verbal de délibération
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Module économie de santé rotation Z 2019/2020
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NOM

ABBAS

ABBECHE

ABDELAZIZ

ABDELAZIZ

ABDELKADER

ABDELMALEK

ABDELOUAHAB

ABDESSELAM

ABDESSELAM

ABDESSELAM

ABDESSEMED

ABDESSEMED

ABERKANE

ABUSAMRA

ACHOURA

ACHOURI

ACHOURI

ADJAIMI

AFOUFOU

AGGOUNI

AICHAOUI

AIDEL

AISSAOUI

ALHAJ

AL KHAWWAR

AL QAWABEH

ALHMIDAT

ALIOUA

ALIOUCHE

ALLAOUA

ALOUANI

AL-SAYAYDEH

AL-SAYAYDEH

AMARI

AMOURI

AMRANI

AMZAL

ANFIF

AOUADJ

AOUCHACHE

PRENOM

SELIA

MOHAMED WAIL

AFAF

NEDJMA

IMENE

ROUMAISSA

HASSINA

ABDERRAHMANE

CHAIMA

YASMINE

HOUSSEM EDDINE

NOURELYAKINE

FAYZA

RUKUN ALDEEN ADBELLAH AID

AMINE

AHMED

HAMOUDA

HABIBA

REYENE

ISSAM

ASMA

HOUSSAM

CHAIMA

MUSTAFAILIES MOHAMMED

AHMAD

MOHAMMED

RAWAN

ZAKARIA

AHMED EL AMINE

FATIMAZOHRA

NOURELHOUDA

ANASNAIEL AHMAD

BASSIL SALEM AL-SAYED

SARRA

KAHINA

IMEN

LEMYA

AMINA

MOHAMED ABDELMALEK

DJEMAA

Théorie

18,25

18,75

18,75

18,25

16,25

18,00

18,25

18,25

18,25

18,75

17,75

18,75

1700

18,75

18,75

18,00

18,75

18,75

19,25

15,50

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,75

17,25

18,75

17,50

18,50

18,75

18,00

17,75

16,25

17,25

18,75

18,75

17,50

18,75

18,75

19,00

18,75

Pratique

16,00

15,00

15,50

15,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,50

16,00

16,00

15,50

16,00

12,00

12,00

13,00

12,00

15,00

11,00

10,00

12,00

14,00

16,00

8,00

8,00

12,00

16,00

14,00

16,00

15,00

16,00

14,00

14,00

15,00

15,25

16,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

15,00

NOTE

17,50

17,50

17,67

17,17

16,17

17,33

17,50

17,50

17,33

17,83

17,17

17,67

16,67

16,50

16,50

16,33

16,50

17,50

16,50

13,67

16,50

17,17

17,83

15,17

14,17

16,50

17,00

17,00

17,83

17,00

17,17

15,50

16,17

17,50

17,58

17,00

17,50

17,50

18,00

17,50
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

AGUICHE

AOUIMEUR

AOURAGH

AREZKI

AROUL

ARROUF

ATAMNA

ATHAMNA

AT1R

ATTABI

AZOUZ

AZZOUZ

BAAZIZ

BACHA

BADJOUDJ

BADRI

BAGUIGUI

BAHEDD!

BAICHE

BAIRA

BAKHELILI

BALA

BALLAH

BARBARI

BAZIZ

BECHE

BEHDENNA

BEKHOUCHE

BEKHOUCHE

BEKHOUCHE

BELAID

BELAZOUI

BELFERRAG

BELFERRAG

BELHADJ

BELHOUCHAT

BELKACEMI

BELKACEMI

BELKARS

BELKHIR

BELLIL

BELLOUMI

BELOUCIF

BENABID

HIND

OUMAIMA

SELMA

IMANE

SOUHILA

RAYEN

MARQUA

IMANE

BESMA

DOUAA ROUFIA

ROUMAISSA

ABIR

SIHEM

OUSSAMA

RAHMA

MASSIKA

SOUHILA

RIM

KAOUTHER

FATMAZOHRA

NOURELYAKINE

IMENE

SOUNDOUS

SARA

KHAWLA

KATIA OURIDA

RIHAB

AMAL

IMANE

NAIM

MOHAMED LOTFI

ASMA

AMEL

NASSIM

HASSIBA

ASSIA

FADOUA

ROUMILA

KARIMA

AMIRA

HIBA

MERYEM

BESMA

HOSNA

18,75

18,75

18,5

17,75

18,75

18,25

18,75

18,5

18,75

18,75

18,25

18,75

18,25

18,00

17,00

18,25

18,00

18,75

18,75

18,75

19,25

19,00

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,5

18,75

18,25

17,75

18,25

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,00

18,50

18,00

18,75

18,75

18,75

18,00

18,25

19,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

15,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

15,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

16,00

15,50

14,50

15,50

16,00

15,50

14,50

16,00

14,50^

17,50

17,50

17,33

17,17

17,50

17,50

17,50

17,33

17,50

17,50

17,17

17,83

17,17

17,33

16,67

17,17

17,00

17,83

17,83

17,50

17,83

18,00

17,83

17,50

17,83

17,83

17,83

17,67

17,83

17,50

17,17

17,50

17,83

17,83

17,50

17,33

17,50

16,83

17,67

17,83

17,67

16,83

17,50

17,50


